
 

 

18th July 2019 
 

Dinner Money Amounts- 2019/20                 
 
Please see the next page for our dinner money amounts for next academic year. All dinners 

must be paid for in advance via Parent Pay.  

 

Here’s what our children had to say about the dinners they have had this year: 

 

“I like the fact you can choose from a wide variety of things.” Raphael 5LM 

 

“I like the fish and chips and the spaghetti. There’s nothing I don’t like!” Nikolaus 5CD 

 

“I like the variety (veg, meat, fruit) and my favourite is the tortilla boats.” Holly 3CM 

 

“The puddings are really good, especially the swiss roll! The Cook’s Choice is always really 

nice.” Davinder 4AW 

 

“The quality is perfect, especially the puddings! My favourite is the pasta.” Lana 3EW 

 

“I like the fact that there are different choices with different lines you can get in. My favourite is 

the chicken curry.” Luke 3KB 

 

“I like being able to pick what I want to have for lunch.” Jesse 2KK 

 

“I’d give the dinners 10/10 for quality. I like the jacket potatoes and the boats. There’s nothing 

I don’t like.” Gil 1JD 

 

“There is always two things I can choose from, even though I have an allergy.” Millie 1JJ 

 

 
 
 



 

 

Dinner Money Amounts  
2019/20                 

 
1 day  - £2.40 
1 week - £12.00 
2 weeks - £24.00 
3 weeks - £36.00 
4 weeks - £48.00 

 
Wednesday 4th September  -       Friday 25th October  = £91.20 
 
Monday 4th November  -       Friday 20th December  = £84.00 
 
   Full Term       =    £175.20 
 
Monday 7th January - Friday 14th February   = £69.60 
 
Monday 24th February - Friday 3rd April          =      £72.00 
 
  Full Term          =  £141.60 
 
Tuesday 20th April    -  Friday 22nd May             =     £57.60 
   
Monday 2nd  June         -  Friday 17th July    =     £81.60 
 
Full Term          =  £139.20 
 
 
TOTAL FOR THE YEAR = £456.00 
 


